


721980

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721980‐G1 REF HEATER/AC, 2017‐III CAB, RED DOT

1 920443 1 MODULE, HEATER‐A/C ACTUATOR, RED DOT, UNSEALED

NOT SHOWN 85090 4 WASHER, 5/16" HRDN

NOT SHOWN 85024 4 NUT, 5/16‐18 NYLOK GRD 8

2 920422 REF FILTER, THERMA‐TECH HEATER/AC PERMATRON

3 920423 REF PLENUM ASS'Y, ELEC CONTROLS

NOT SHOWN 910453 5 IN HOSE, 3" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 42299 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 3" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN 910453 35 IN HOSE, 3" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 42299 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 3" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN 910453 12 IN HOSE, 3" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 42299 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 3" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN 90857 1 HEATER DUCT ASSY 3" TO 2" 

NOT SHOWN 910452 60 IN HOSE, 2" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 42157 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 2" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN 910452 48 IN HOSE, 2" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 42157 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 2" DIA HOSE

4 920282 4 VENT, 2" BALL LOUVER DUAL AXIS

5 121372 1 MANIFOLD, 2017 CAB DEFROSTER DUCT

NOT SHOWN 81534 4 SCREW, HEX HD SOCKET CAP 1/4‐20 X 1" LG, GR 5, ZINC

NOT SHOWN 85111 8 WASHER, NARROW, SOFT, 1/4", ZINC

NOT SHOWN 85001 4 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK 1/4‐20, GR 5, ZINC

NOT SHOWN 41178 80 IN HOSE, HEATER, SILICONE, 5/8" ID

NOT SHOWN 41178 80 IN HOSE, HEATER, SILICONE, 5/8" ID

NOT SHOWN 42150 4 CLAMP, WORMGEAR HOSE #08 LINER 7/16‐1

NOT SHOWN 81534 2 SCREW, HEX HD SOCKET CAP 1/4‐20 X 1" LG, GR 5, ZINC

NOT SHOWN 85111 4 WASHER, NARROW, SOFT, 1/4", ZINC

NOT SHOWN 85001 2 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK 1/4‐20, GR 5, ZINC

6 920444 1 PANEL, HEATER‐A/C CONTROL, RED DOT, UNSEALED

7 800410 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

NOT SHOWN 620470 1 WIRE HARNESS, AC THERMOSTAT BYPASS

NOT SHOWN 910452 13 IN HOSE, 2" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 910452 26 IN HOSE, 2" FLEX

NOT SHOWN 42157 4 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 2" DIA HOSE

REV DATE BY SHEET

G 11/26/2018 MAL 1 OF 2

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

HEATER/AC, 2017‐III CAB, RED DOT



721980

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

NOT SHOWN 420416 1 BRACKET, AC DRYER, RED DOT

NOT SHOWN 420415 1 DRYER, AC, RED DOT

NOT SHOWN 12726 1 BRACKET, ACC ACCUMULATOR MOUNT

NOT SHOWN 82394 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8"‐16 x 1‐1/2" Lg GRD 8 (BRACKET TO FRAME)

NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, HRDN 3/8" (BRACKET TO FRAME)

NOT SHOWN 85025 2 NUT, NYLOK 3/8"‐16 (BRACKET TO FRAME)

NOT SHOWN 82359 2 BOLT, HEX 1/4"‐20 x 3/4" Lg GRD 8 (CRADLE TO BRACKET)

NOT SHOWN 85089 4 WASHER, HRDN 1/4" (CRADLE TO BRACKET)

NOT SHOWN 85023 2 NUT, NYLOK 1/4"‐20 (CRADLE TO BRACKET)

NOT SHOWN 620477 1 BRACKET, STANDOFF 1 X 1 3/4 X 7

NOT SHOWN 42196 1 P‐CLAMP, 7/8" I.D. VINYL DIPPED

NOT SHOWN 82371 1 BOLT, HEX 5/16‐18 X 1 LG GRD 8

NOT SHOWN 85024 1 NUT, NYLOK 5/16‐18

NOT SHOWN 85090 2 WASHER 5/16

NOT SHOWN 91737 1 CONDENSER

NOT SHOWN 62264 2 BAFFLE ANGLE

NOT SHOWN 91722‐31 1 COMPRESSOR, A/C

NOT SHOWN 62086 1 MANIFOLD

NOT SHOWN 61840 1 BELT, VEE 43 3/8"

NOT SHOWN 80343 4 BOLT ‐ 8mm X 1.25 X 95mm LG HEX HD CLASS 10.9

NOT SHOWN 91722‐2 1 ASS'Y, HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH

NOT SHOWN 91971 1 ASS'Y, LOW PRESSURE SWITCH

NOT SHOWN 91970 1

NOT SHOWN 62393 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, HI/LO PRESSURE SWITCH

NOT SHOWN 420419 2 P‐CLAMP, 1 3/4" I.D. VINYL DIPPED

NOT SHOWN 41291 1 HOSE ASS'Y, COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE TO CONDENSER

NOT SHOWN 41313 1 HOSE ASS'Y, CONDENSER TO DRYER

NOT SHOWN 410372 1 HOSE, ASSY‐285‐12,  STR TO  90°  SUCTION LG PORT

NOT SHOWN 410371 1 HOSE ASSY ‐ 285‐6, 45" OAL, 90° TO STR, DRYER TO EVAPORATOR

NOT SHOWN 12067 1 BRACKET ‐ STANDOFF (HEATER LINES)

NOT SHOWN 62403 REF SCHEMATIC, A.C. SYSTEM, ACC HI‐LO PRESSURE SWITCH, FAN CLUTCH

REV DATE BY SHEET

G 11/26/2018 MAL 2 OF 2

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

HEATER/AC, 2017‐III CAB, RED DOT


